
Nebula Quiz Instructions for Teachers 

 

Give the following two quiz pages to your student and have them complete the 
quiz with a highlighter. If your student is unable to read the quiz independently, 
you can read it to them. 

Score the quiz using the solutions on the last page and use your student’s score 
to decide whether to start with Nebula or take the Protostar (Volume 2) quiz, 
available at FunToLearnBooks.com/placement.  



Nebula Quiz 

Carefully read or listen to all the possible answers and then highlight 
the letter for the one best answer. 
 
1. A noun is a: 

a. person 
b. place 
c. person, place, or thing 

2. The following word is a proper noun: 
a. pet 
b. dog 
c. Max 

3. The following word becomes plural by adding –es: 
a. mother 
b. stick 
c. wish 

4. A pronoun is: 
a. a noun that has turned pro 
b. a noun that takes the place of another noun 
c. a wise saying 

5. An is used before words that: 
a. begin with vowel sounds 
b. begin with consonants 
c. begin with consonants or vowels 

6. Adjectives describe: 
a. verbs 
b. nouns 
c. both verbs and nouns 

  



7. The words is, am, and was are: 
a. action verbs 
b. state of being verbs 
c. article adjectives 

8. Words that end in –ly are usually: 
a. nouns 
b. verbs 
c. adverbs 

9. Periods are: 
a. end marks 
b. what follow a statement 
c. both end marks and what follow a statement 

10. Quotation marks are: 
a. graffiti 
b. used in direct quotes 
c. used in indirect quotes 

 
Number Correct:________/10 

 
  



Nebula Quiz Solutions & Placement Advice 
 

1.c  
2.c  
3.c  
4.b  
5.a  
6.b  
7.b  
8.c  
9.c  
10.b 

 

1-5 correct: Start with Nebula, Volume 1 
6-7 correct: Start with Nebula to review OR take the Protostar (Vol. 2) Quiz* 
8-10 correct: Take the Protostar Quiz 
 
*Students who have had some teaching in parts of speech and score at this 
level may be ready for Protostar. However, Nebula may be a good review and 
can be completed in a semester by having your student do two missions per 
week. 
 
Review the Scope & Sequence at FunToLearnBooks.com/scope for extra help in 
deciding where to start. Contact the author at info@funtolearnbooks.com if you 
need additional guidance.  
 

mailto:info@funtolearnbooks.com

